ON					
	IMENT OF	SUCCESSOR TRU	STEE Val	1400 D	
				<u>MOO</u> Pa	
ر KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS, that	STEPHEN D. LE	E. and BEVERL	LEEHu	band.and.Wife
is the g	grantor, and	ASPEN TITLE &	ESCROW_ INC		
is the t					
is the ber	to op	der that certain	trust deed da	ited .MARCH9.	
1998, and recorded onMARGH13 as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	., 19.90, Ir 54634	of the Morta	ime ivo	аг рај 6 кі аматн	ge8195 or
County, Oregon.			age records o		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
The undersigned, who is the present ber	neficiary un	nder said trust d	leed desires to	o appoint a r	ew trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named al					
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pre	mises, the	undersigned her	eby appoints	•••••	
NEAL G. BUCHANAN, Attorney at Law 435 Oak Avenue, Klamath Falls	••••••••••••••••••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		, Orađan sa	whose address is
under said trust deed, to have all the powers of					successor trustee
In construing this instrument, and when					e plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig					
a corporation, it has caused its name to be sigr	ned and its	seal affixed by	an officer or	other person	duly authorized
to do so by its board of directors.					
DATED: FEBRUARY 16	HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION By: Marie B. V. Cali				
DATED: FEBRUARY /4 2000.					
			\bigcirc	<u> </u>	
			~~		•••••
STATE OF OREGON, O	Tournau of	Klamath		100	
This instrument w					
hv					
This instrument w					
by Mancy I	S NYa	/			
as	Y FEDERAL (·		
OFFICIAL SEAL			TXT	n D)
SANDRA HANDSAKER		Jandia	Shad	saker	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSICIN NO. 302968			Ω	Notary P	ublic for Oregon
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL. 14, 2001	N	f y commission e	xpires	14-2001	·····
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION					}
APPOINTMENT OF					
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE					
RE: Trust Deed from					
Stephen.DLeeand.Beverly.L. Lee					
Grantor		N'T USE THIS			
to	SPAC	E: RESERVED			
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		RECORDING			
	WH	ERE USED.)			
Trustee					ty of Klamath
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO NEAL G. BUCHANAN			Recorded	3/01/00, at_	<u>3:10 P·</u> m.
435 Oak Avenue				0 Page_ <u>(</u> දුර	41
Klamath Falls, OR 97601			Linda Sm		0,00
			County Cl	эгк ⊦ее\$_	<u> </u>

21

8